LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

21 9187 00 21 9187 00

072689“ r%

8424073
Qty: 850 Weight: 14.700 @ @ ‘ 220x18.5x184.3- @414
O.EM. MAKE
5001019224  RENAULT TRUCKS
5001855123  RENAULT TRUCKS @ @ WVA
5001855147  RENAULT TRUCKS \ 19187
5001860048  RENAULT TRUCKS MAKE

RENAULT TRUCKS

160.00

126.00

34.00 —

©
©

30.00 |

Trac. CC Kw = CV Z é

Front / Rear

RENAULT TRUCKS
04.96-05.00 Truck Tractor
AE 560.18T (MACK-EE9-560) Diesel 16361 412 560 04.96- n
AE 560.19T (MACK-EE9-560) Diesel 16361 412 560 04.96- n
Agora 01.96- Bus
All models 01/00- Diesel 01.96- n
All models 01/00- Diesel 01.96- n
All models 01/00- Diesel 01.96- n
All models 01/00- Diesel 01.96- n
All models 01/96- Diesel 01.96- n
All models 01/96- Diesel 01.96- u
FR1 01.83- Bus
FR 1 wheel 6.2m (L1) 01/93- Diesel 01.83- n
Magnum 01.90-04.99 Platform/Chassis
AE 390.18 (MIDR 06.24.65 A/42) Diesel 11929 287 390 09.96- n
AE 390.19 (MIDR 06.24.65 A/42) Diesel 11929 287 390 09.96- n
AE 390.26 (MIDR 06.24.65 A/42) Diesel 11929 287 390 09.96- n
AE 430.18 (MIDR 06.24.65 B/42) Diesel 11929 316 430 09.96- n
AE 430.19 (MIDR 06.24.65 B/42) Diesel 11929 316 430 09.96- n
AE 430.26 (MIDR 06.24.65 B/42) Diesel 11929 316 430 09.96- n
AE 470.18 (MIDR 06.24.65 C/42) Diesel 11929 346 471 11.96- n
AE 470.19 (MIDR 06.24.65 C/42) Diesel 11929 346 471 11.96- n
AE 470.26 (MIDR 06.24.65 C/42) Diesel 11929 346 471 01.97- n
AE 385ti.18 (MIDR 06.35.40 N/3) -12/95 Diesel 12024 283 385 02.92-10.96 n
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AE 385ti.19 (MIDR 06.35.40 N/3)
AE 385ti.26 (MIDR 06.35.40 N/3)
AE 420ti.18 (MIDR 06.35.40 J/3)
AE 420ti.18 (MIDR 06.35.40 P/41)
AE 420ti.24 (MIDR 06.35.40 J/3)
AE 420ti.24 (MIDR 06.35.40 P/41)
AE 420ti.26 (MIDR 06.35.40 J/3)
AE 420ti.26 (MIDR 06.35.40 P/41)
AE 520.18 (MACK-EE9-530)

AE 520.19 (MACK-EE9-530)

AE 520.24 (MACK-EE9-530)

AE 520.26 (MACK-EE9-530)

AE 560.18 (MACK-EE9-560)

AE 560.19 (MACK-EE9-560)

AE 560.26 (MACK-EE9-560)

Magnum 01.90-04.99
AE 390.18T (MIDR 06.24.65 A/42)

AE 390.19T (MIDR 06.24.65 A/42)
AE 430.18T (MIDR 06.24.65 B/42)
AE 430.19T (MIDR 06.24.65 B/42)
AE 430.26T (MIDR 06.24.65 B/42)
AE 470.18T (MIDR 06.24.65 C/42)
AE 470.19T (MIDR 06.24.65 C/42)
AE 385ti.18T (MIDR 06.35.40 N/3)
AE 385ti.19T (MIDR 06.35.40 N/3)
AE 420ti.18T (MIDR 06.35.40 J/3)
AE 420ti.18T (MIDR 06.35.40 P/41)
AE 420ti.19T (MIDR 06.35.40 J/3)
AE 420ti.19T (MIDR 06.35.40 P/41)
AE 420ti.22T (MIDR 06.35.40 J/3)
AE 420ti.22T (MIDR 06.35.40 P/41)
AE 420ti.24T (MIDR 06.35.40 J/3)
AE 420ti.24T (MIDR 06.35.40 P/41)
AE 420ti.26T (MIDR 06.35.40 J/3)
AE 420ti.26T (MIDR 06.35.40 P/41)
AE 520.18T (MACK-EE9-530)

AE 520.19T (MACK-EE9-530)

AE 520.22T (MACK-EE9-530)

AE 520.24T (MACK-EE9-530)

Premium 04.96-
Distribution 210.18D, 220.18 (DCI 6W)

Distribution 210.18D, 220.18 (MIDR 06.02.26

W/4)
Distribution 250.18D (MIDR 06.02.26 Y/41)

Distribution 300.18D (MIDR 06.20.45 D/41)
Distribution 300.26D (MIDR 06.20.45 D/41)
Route 300.18 (MIDR 06.20.45 D/41)
Distribution 340.18D (MIDR 06.20.45 E/41)
Distribution 340.26D (MIDR 06.20.45 E/41)
Route 340.18 (MIDR 06.20.45 E/41)
Route 340.26 (MIDR 06.20.45 E/41)

-12/95
-12/95
-12/95
-12/95
-12/95
-12/95
-12/95
-12/95
-12/95
-12/95
-12/95

-12/95
-12/95
-12/95
-12/95
-12/95
-12/95
-12/95
-12/95
-12/95
-12/95
-12/95
-12/95
-12/95
-12/95
-12/95
-12/95

-12/05
-12/05

-12/05
-12/05
-12/05
-12/00
-12/05
-12/05
-12/00
-12/00

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

12024
12024
12024
12024
12024
12024
12024
12024
16361
16361
16361
16361
16361
16361
16361

11929
11929
11929
11929
11929
11929
11929
12024
12024
12024
12024
12024
12024
12024
12024
12024
12024
12024
12024
16361
16361
16361
16361

6177
6177

6180
9839
9839
9839
9839
9839
9839
9839

283
283
305
305
305
305
305
305
390
390
390
390
412
412
412

287
287
316
316
316
346
346
283
283
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
390
390
390
390

154
154

184
219
219
219
249
249
249
249

385
385
415
415
415
415
415
415
530
530
530
530
560
560
560

390
390
430
430
430
471
471
385
385
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
530
530
530
530

209
209

250
298
298
298
339
339
339
339

02.92-10.96
02.92-10.96
10.92-12.96
10.92-12.96
10.92-12.96
10.92-12.96
10.92-12.96
10.92-12.96
10.92-05.96
10.92-05.96
10.92-05.96
10.92-

04.96-

04.96-

04.96-

Truck Tractor

09.96-
09.96-
09.96-
09.96-
01.97-
11.96-
11.96-
02.92-10.96
02.92-10.96
10.92-12.96
10.92-12.96
10.92-12.96
10.92-12.96
10.92-10.96
10.92-10.96
10.92-12.96
10.92-12.96
10.92-12.96
10.92-12.96
10.92-05.96
10.92-05.96
10.92-05.96
10.92-05.96

Platform/Chassis

04.96-
04.96-

04.96-
04.96-
04.96-
09.96-
04.96-
04.96-
04.96-
04.96-
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Route 385.18,400.18 (MIDR 06.23.56 A/41)
Route 385.18,400.18 (MIDR 06.23.56 B/41)
Route 385.24,400.24 (MIDR 06.23.56 A/41)
Route 385.24,400.24 (MIDR 06.23.56 B/41)
Route 385.26 (MIDR 06.23.56 A/41)

Route 385.26,400.26 (MIDR 06.23.56 A/41)
Route 385.26,400.26 (MIDR 06.23.56 B/41)

Premium 04.96-
Distribution 300.18D/T (MIDR 06.20.45 D/41)

Route 300.18T (MIDR 06.20.45 D/41)
Distribution 340.18D/T (MIDR 06.20.45 E/41)
Route 340.18T (MIDR 06.20.45 E/41)

Route 385.18T,400.18T (MIDR 06.23.56 A/41)
Route 385.18T,400.18T (MIDR 06.23.56 B/41)
Route 385.24T,400.24T (MIDR 06.23.56 A/41)
Route 385.24T,400.24T (MIDR 06.23.56 B/41)

-12/00
-12/00
-12/00
-12/00
-12/00
-12/00
-12/00

-12/05
-12/00
-12/05
-12/00
-12/00
-12/00
-12/00
-12/00

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

11123
11123
11123
11123
11123
11123
11123

9839
9839
9839
9839
11123
11123
11123
11123

280
280
280
280
280
280
280

219
219
249
249
280
280
280
280

381
381
381
381
381
381
381

298
298
339
339
381
381
381
381

04.96-
04.96-
04.96-
04.96-
04.96-
04.96-
04.96-

04.96-
09.96-
04.96-
04.96-
04.96-
04.96-
09.96-
09.96-

Truck Tractor



